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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE D'ENDURO A L'ANCIENNE 2019

C6A

N o b ®WNRE

Nom

FERREIRA Augusto
RAYNAUD Franck
PAYS Cédric
RAYNAUD Eric
MONTAGNON David
BARDET Jacky
TOLMAIS Hugo

Club

Issoire Moto Verte
MC Combellois

MC Combellois

MC Privadois

Team St Yorre Motos
MC Yzeure

MC de la Vallée de I'Oise

Machine

Yamaha
Yamaha
Cagiva
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
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Total N-1
Total

25

20

16

13

11

10

09

CABASSE

14/04
25
20
16
13
11
10
09

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06

BRIONNE

23/06

GONSANS

25/08

LEVEZOU

08/09

Points

AUROUX d'office

06/10



